

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26380/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2008 in WP No. 6651/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

JHARKHAND STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMAKRISHNA FORGING LIMITED

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/2/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter in the next week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master